
 

INCISO CONDUCTOR SINIESTRO INCISO SERIE NUM SINIESTRO PT FECHA OCURRIDO

HORA 

REPORTA

DO

GRUPO 

ESTADISTICO MODELO COBERTURA

CAUSA DE 

SINIESTRO USO  CNS 

22 MONICA FERNANDA ARREAGA MURILLO 22 93Y9S0NF7PJ295794 042579698 PT 23/10/2025 16:56 L200 2023 D.M. COLISION PATRULLAS 635,424.38$             

31 FELIPE DE JESUS LEIDO 31 3C6SRADT1NG425701 042518401 PT 13/3/2025 17:21 RAM 1500 2022 D.M. COLISION PATRULLAS 199,863.39$             

22 MONICA FERNANDA ARREAGA MURILLO 22 93Y9S0NF7PJ295794 042579698 PT 23/10/2025 16:56 L200 2023 RC BIENES COLISION PATRULLAS 190,870.00$             

321 JUAN FRANCISCO ZAMARRIPA 321 AFAFR6CB6RP135445 042588370 PT 21/11/2025 04:31 RANGER 2024 RC BIENES COLISION PATRULLAS 188,000.00$             

321 JUAN FRANCISCO ZAMARRIPA 321 AFAFR6CB6RP135445 042588370 PT 21/11/2025 04:31 RANGER 2024 D.M. COLISION PATRULLAS 199,220.24$             

31 FELIPE DE JESUS LEIDO 31 3C6SRADT1NG425701 042518401 PT 13/3/2025 17:21 RAM 1500 2022 RC BIENES COLISION PATRULLAS 73,000.00$                

22 MONICA FERNANDA ARREAGA MURILLO 22 93Y9S0NF7PJ295794 042579698 PT 23/10/2025 16:56 L200 2023 N.P.D. COLISION PATRULLAS 32,850.00$                

31 FELIPE DE JESUS LEIDO 31 3C6SRADT1NG425701 042518401 PT 13/3/2025 17:21 RAM 1500 2022 RC PERS COLISION PATRULLAS 40,700.00$                

22 MONICA FERNANDA ARREAGA MURILLO 22 93Y9S0NF7PJ295794 042579698 PT 23/10/2025 16:56 L200 2023 G.M. COLISION PATRULLAS 16,500.00$                

22 MONICA FERNANDA ARREAGA MURILLO 22 93Y9S0NF7PJ295794 042579698 PT 23/10/2025 16:56 L200 2023 RC PERS COLISION PATRULLAS 16,500.00$                

31 FELIPE DE JESUS LEIDO 31 3C6SRADT1NG425701 042518401 PT 13/3/2025 17:21 RAM 1500 2022 G.M. COLISION PATRULLAS 10,194.09$                

321 JUAN FRANCISCO ZAMARRIPA 321 AFAFR6CB6RP135445 042588370 PT 21/11/2025 04:31 RANGER 2024 G.M. COLISION PATRULLAS 8,750.00$                  

320 ANGEL DARIO RIVERA QUEZADA 320 AFAFR6CB6RP134036 042576263 - 13/10/2025 02:26 RANGER 2024 D.M. COLISION PATRULLAS 720,680.70$             

39 JOSE ALFREDO GODINES GARCIA 39 MEX5G2607LT030885 0425A8666 - 24/12/2025 03:21 VENTO 2019 D.M. VOLCADURASERV.EMERGENCIA 267,600.00$             

17 DANIEL BRAYAN ALEXIS LARA GUZMAN 17 MMBMLV5G2PH023426042551745 - 17/7/2025 03:02 L200 2023 D.M. COLISION PATRULLAS 235,006.13$             

293 JUVENAL GUTIERREZ VALENCIA 293 72V08798 042522278 - 27/3/2025 17:41 CAMION ANTIGUO 1.5 TON2001 RC BIENES COLISION CARGA 133,509.77$             

1 PAULINA NAYELI CASTELLANO FERNANDEZ 1 MMBLV5G7NH048674 042532130 - 6/5/2025 12:58 L200 2022 D.M. COLISION PATRULLAS 99,671.10$                

188 CARLOS OROZCO ARIAS 188 PM112468 042523210 - 31/3/2025 13:25 CAMION ANTIGUO 1.5 TON1993 RC BIENES COLISION CARGA 76,966.58$                

313 SAUL MARQUES HERNANDEZ 313 AFAFR6CB2RP133286 042530393 - 29/4/2025 10:30 RANGER 2024 D.M. COLISION PATRULLAS 64,181.50$                

314 GUILLERMO TENORIO ACOSTA 314 AFAFR6CB2RP133806 042570678 - 24/9/2025 02:38 RANGER 2024 D.M. COLISION PATRULLAS 47,890.22$                

129 ERNESTO DE LA CRUZ ORTEGA 129 3BKMHM7X38F313700 0425A9281 - 27/12/2025 18:12 T300 2008 D.M. COLISION CARGA 45,000.00$                

134 ISAUL HERIBERTO VASQUEZ RODRIGUEZ 134 3BKHHM7X3FF302324 042567449 - 11/9/2025 16:25 T370 2015 RC BIENES COLISION CARGA 43,768.91$                

32 EDGAR GEOVANNI PEREZ NAVARRO 32 3C6SRADTXNG425700 042520847 - 22/3/2025 16:27 RAM 1500 2022 RC BIENES COLISION PATRULLAS 40,328.23$                

313 SAUL MARQUES HERNANDEZ 313 AFAFR6CB2RP133286 042530393 - 29/4/2025 10:30 RANGER 2024 N.P.D. COLISION PATRULLAS 39,561.00$                

320 ANGEL DARIO RIVERA QUEZADA 320 AFAFR6CB6RP134036 042576263 - 13/10/2025 02:26 RANGER 2024 N.P.D. COLISION PATRULLAS 39,561.00$                

7 EDGAR GUADALUPE NAVARRO GONZALEZ 7 MMBMLV5G0PH023067042585619 - 12/11/2025 09:01 L200 2023 D.M. COLISION PATRULLAS 35,604.71$                

318 RAFAEL PEREZ AVILES 318 AFAFR6CB6RP134053 042535483 - 18/5/2025 03:02 RANGER 2024 RC BIENES COLISION PATRULLAS 35,333.00$                

40 MANUEL ULISES BARRADAS CERON 40 3N1CN7ADXLK391909 042514506 - 25/2/2025 15:11 VERSA 2019 D.M. COLISION SERV.EMERGENCIA 33,544.19$                

133 RAUL ROBLEDO 133 3BKHHM8X4EF383329 042561731 - 23/8/2025 06:35 T370 2014 RC BIENES COLISION CARGA 32,197.98$                

14 JUAN RAMON GARCIA GONZALEZ 14 MMBMLV5G7PH023230042560870 - 20/8/2025 12:18 L200 2023 RC BIENES COLISION PATRULLAS 26,942.35$                

106 VICTOR  MANUEL LOPEZ PATIÑO 106 3FDKF36L9XMA20387 042557250 - 7/8/2025 09:21 CAMION ANTIGUO 3.5 TON1999 RC BIENES COLISION CARGA 26,027.29$                

319 MIGUEL ANGEL CASILLAS PEREZ 319 AFAFR6CB6RP134022 042561683 - 22/8/2025 21:04 RANGER 2024 RC BIENES COLISION PATRULLAS 26,027.29$                

276 EMANUEL PICASSO OCHOA 276 3HBBFAAN5HL475799 042584454 - 7/11/2025 22:20 MIDIBUS 2007 RC BIENES COLISION T.PERSONAL 25,739.60$                

103 RAMIRO GUADALUPE RODRIGUEZ HUERTA 103 3FTEF1W1YMAA29925 042573266 - 2/10/2025 14:23 CAMION ANTIGUO 3.5 TON2000 RC BIENES COLISION CARGA 25,532.67$                

124 RIGOBERTO FRANCO RENTERIA 124 1HTSDAAN6VH452186 042569425 - 19/9/2025 12:39 CAMION ANTIGUO MAS DE 14 TON1997 RC BIENES COLISION CARGA 25,356.61$                

138 FLORENTINO PONCE GUTIERREZ 138 3L9C7D1F3LA030478 042570108 - 22/9/2025 10:41 AUMARK S 2020 RC BIENES COLISION CARGA 25,356.61$                

46 MARIA CRISTINA GOMEZ MERCADO 46 LSFAM3AB8PA135380 0425A6728 - 17/12/2025 20:24 S-10 2023 D.M. COLISION PATRULLAS 25,000.00$                

210 JOSE TORRES ACEVES 210 3N6AD33A4KK865951 042514514 - 26/2/2025 15:24 NP 300 2019 RC BIENES COLISION CARGA 24,543.72$                

239 JESUS TRUJILLO CARMONA 239 1FTEW1C88HFA05905 042519761 - 19/3/2025 09:59 F-150 2017 RC BIENES COLISION CARGA 24,295.31$                

162 ALDO GOMEZ TEJEDA 162 1507380C1 042571207 - 25/9/2025 15:18 CAMION ANTIGUO MAS DE 14 TON1991 RC BIENES COLISION CARGA 22,257.00$                

220 FABIOLA MEDINA 220 3N1CN7AD6JK437068 042538461 - 29/5/2025 08:38 VERSA 2018 RC BIENES COLISION COMERCIAL 22,257.00$                

314 GUILLERMO TENORIO ACOSTA 314 AFAFR6CB2RP133806 042570678 - 24/9/2025 02:38 RANGER 2024 RC BIENES COLISION PATRULLAS 22,257.00$                

220 FABIOLA MEDINA 220 3N1CN7AD6JK437068 042538461 - 29/5/2025 08:38 VERSA 2018 D.M. COLISION COMERCIAL 19,975.00$                
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31 LUIS ALBERTO MARTINEZ 31 3C6SRADT1NG425701 042571176 - 25/9/2025 13:57 RAM 1500 2022 D.M. COLISION PATRULLAS 17,634.83$                

276 EMMANUEL PICAZO OCHOA 276 3HBBFAAN5HL475799 042562121 - 25/8/2025 09:00 MIDIBUS 2007 D.M. COLISION T.PERSONAL 14,373.73$                

318 RAFAEL PEREZ AVILES 318 AFAFR6CB6RP134053 042535483 - 18/5/2025 03:02 RANGER 2024 D.M. COLISION PATRULLAS 14,234.58$                

225 RICARDO ROBLES LOPEZ 225 3N6DD25T4BK034908 042566366 - 8/9/2025 13:14 NP 300 FRONTIER 2011 RC BIENES COLISION CARGA 12,751.42$                

61 JOSE ANTONIO VERA PLASENCIA 61 1GNSC8KC8FR165022 042524417 - 4/4/2025 11:18 SUBURBAN 2015 D.M. COLISION SERV.EMERGENCIA 11,459.52$                

259 JEAN GALINDO 259 3N6DD23T1EK100922 042567004 - 10/9/2025 10:32 NP 300 FRONTIER 2014 D.M. COLISION CARGA 11,380.87$                

320 ANGEL DARIO RIVERA QUEZADA 320 AFAFR6CB6RP134036 042576263 - 13/10/2025 02:26 RANGER 2024 G.M. COLISION PATRULLAS 9,746.28$                  

22 MONICA FERNANDA ARRIAGA MURILLO 22 93Y9S0NF7PJ295794 042524879 - 6/4/2025 07:44 L200 2023 RC BIENES COLISION PATRULLAS 8,454.81$                  

39 JOSE ALFREDO GODINES GARCIA 39 MEX5G2607LT030885 0425A8666 - 24/12/2025 03:21 VENTO 2019 N.P.D. VOLCADURASERV.EMERGENCIA 8,380.00$                  

35 CRISTIAN ABAZAEL PEREZ NAVARRO 35 3C6SRADT6NG413575 042514509 - 25/2/2025 15:19 RAM 1500 2022 RC BIENES COLISION PATRULLAS 7,991.73$                  

195 EDGAR AMAYA 195 2FZHCHS89AAE4546 042538571 - 29/5/2025 13:36 ACTERRA M 8500 2009 RC BIENES COLISION CARGA 7,346.64$                  

313 SAUL MARQUES HERNANDEZ 313 AFAFR6CB2RP133286 042530393 - 29/4/2025 10:30 RANGER 2024 G.M. COLISION PATRULLAS 7,046.20$                  

31 LUIS ALBERTO MARTINEZ 31 3C6SRADT1NG425701 042571176 - 25/9/2025 13:57 RAM 1500 2022 RC BIENES COLISION PATRULLAS 7,000.00$                  

144 EDUARDO ELISEO MARTIN GALVAN 144 3HJGH8JP1NS710943 042574103 - 5/10/2025 11:21 CAMION ANTIGUO MAS DE 14 TON2002 RC BIENES COLISION CARGA 6,636.21$                  

1 PAULINA NAYELI CASTELLANO FERNANDEZ 1 MMBLV5G7NH048674 042532130 - 6/5/2025 12:58 L200 2022 G.M. COLISION PATRULLAS 6,490.54$                  

17 DANIEL BRAYAN ALEXIS LARA GUZMAN 17 MMBMLV5G2PH023426042551745 - 17/7/2025 03:02 L200 2023 G.M. COLISION PATRULLAS 6,008.34$                  

162 ALDO GOMEZ TEJEDA 162 1507380C1 042571207 - 25/9/2025 15:18 CAMION ANTIGUO MAS DE 14 TON1991 D.M. COLISION CARGA 5,566.63$                  

7 EDGAR GUADALUPE NAVARRO GONZALEZ 7 MMBMLV5G0PH023067042585619 - 12/11/2025 09:01 L200 2023 RC BIENES COLISION PATRULLAS 5,000.00$                  

32 EDGAR GEOVANNI PEREZ NAVARRO 32 3C6SRADTXNG425700 042520847 - 22/3/2025 16:27 RAM 1500 2022 RC PERS COLISION PATRULLAS 4,850.00$                  

180 MARIO ALEJANDRO GUTIERREZ BAES 180 3N6AD33C4GK882032 042558499 - 12/8/2025 09:00 NP 300 FRONTIER 2016 RC BIENES COLISION CARGA 3,883.70$                  

35 CRISTIAN ABAZAEL PEREZ NAVARRO 35 3C6SRADT6NG413575 042514509 - 25/2/2025 15:19 RAM 1500 2022 RC PERS COLISION PATRULLAS 3,780.13$                  

299 FELIPE COLIN 299 821915 042581163 - 28/10/2025 14:57 CAMION ANTIGUO 1.5 TON2015 G.M. COLISION CARGA 3,535.11$                  

335 JOSUE IVAN HERNANDEZ VARGAS 335 3AKJA6BG8HDJA2622 042581048 - 28/10/2025 10:11 CL 120 2017 G.M. COLISION CARGA 3,535.11$                  

144 JUAN JAIME GOMEZ VELASQUEZ 144 3HJGH8JP1NS710943 0425A8363 - 23/12/2025 09:32 CAMION ANTIGUO MAS DE 14 TON2002 RC BIENES COLISION CARGA 3,500.00$                  

7 EDGAR GUADALUPE NAVARRO GONZALES 7 MMBMLV5G0PH023067042564173 - 1/9/2025 11:30 L200 2023 G.M. COLISION PATRULLAS 2,750.00$                  

7 EDGAR GUADALUPE NAVARRO GONZALEZ 7 MMBMLV5G0PH023067042585619 - 12/11/2025 09:01 L200 2023 RC PERS COLISION PATRULLAS 2,750.00$                  

39 JOSE ALFREDO GODINES GARCIA 39 MEX5G2607LT030885 0425A8666 - 24/12/2025 03:21 VENTO 2019 G.M. VOLCADURASERV.EMERGENCIA 2,750.00$                  

62 DAVID ELIAS LEON LEON 62 1GB6G5CL1B1126054 0425A7715 - 20/12/2025 17:05 EXPRESS VAN 2011 G.M. COLISION SERV.EMERGENCIA 2,750.00$                  

248 ANGEL ABRAHAM RIOS  ARRIAGA 248 3N1EB31S0FK311160 042574736 - 7/10/2025 14:17 TSURU 2015 RC PERS COLISION COMERCIAL 2,750.00$                  

259 JEAN GALINDO 259 3N6DD23T1EK100922 042567004 - 10/9/2025 10:32 NP 300 FRONTIER 2014 G.M. COLISION CARGA 2,750.00$                  

143 JAVIER JIMENEZ VAZQUEZ 143 3HJGH8JP5NS710959 042575286 - 9/10/2025 10:30 SERIE 500 2628 2022 RC BIENES COLISION CARGA 2,689.35$                  

1 BERTHA ZUÑIGA LOPEZ 1 MMBLV5G7NH048674 0425A4458 - 10/12/2025 14:25 L200 2022 RC BIENES COLISION PATRULLAS 2,434.00$                  

46 SERGIO GOMEZ HERNANDEZ 46 LSFAM3AB8PA135380 042531234 - 2/5/2025 13:21 S-10 2023 D.M. COLISION PATRULLAS 2,413.51$                  

325 FAUSTINO BALTAZAR 325 AFAFR6CB7RP133252 042577939 - 17/10/2025 19:21 RANGER 2024 RC BIENES COLISION PATRULLAS 2,351.05$                  

259 JEAN GALINDO 259 3N6DD23T1EK100922 042567004 - 10/9/2025 10:32 NP 300 FRONTIER 2014 RC BIENES COLISION CARGA 1,500.00$                  

248 ANGEL ABRAHAM RIOS  ARRIAGA 248 3N1EB31S0FK311160 042574736 - 7/10/2025 14:17 TSURU 2015 RC BIENES COLISION COMERCIAL 1,461.71$                  

194 JUAN GABRIEL TORRES 194 3FEKF36L88MA25058 042517260 - 10/3/2025 10:17 F-350 2008 D.M. CRISTALES CARGA 1,460.55$                  

98 BARTOLO ARIIAGA ALFARO 98 3GCRKRE31AG267265 042561423 - 22/8/2025 09:00 CHEYENNE 2010 D.M. COLISION CARGA 22,734.00$                

140 JOSE ESAUL VAZQUEZ GOMEZ 140 3HAMMMMR9LLI25328042522251 - 27/3/2025 16:09 PROSTAR 2020 D.M. COLISION CARGA 11,450.00$                

45 AIDE OCHOA HERNANDEZ 45 MMBMLV5G7PH023227042541091 - 7/6/2025 12:39 L200 2022 D.M. COLISION PATRULLAS 11,434.00$                

138 OSCAR FERNANDO FRANCO LOZANO 138 3L9C7D1F3LA030478 042561730 - 23/8/2025 06:28 AUMARK S 2020 D.M. COLISION CARGA 28,434.00$                

149 CRISTIAN MENDOZA RUAN 149 3DJS2NE37PA000055 042533148 - 9/5/2025 13:43 SINO HOWO TG5 2022 D.M. COLISION CARGA 28,434.00$                

163 RAYMUNDO LOPEZ 163 3D6WN5ET8BG596785 042538362 - 28/5/2025 18:00 RAM 4000 2011 D.M. COLISION CARGA 28,434.00$                

317 JUNIOR VAZQUEZ TELLES 317 AFAFR6CB7RP133509 042579691 - 23/10/2025 16:47 RANGER 2024 D.M. COLISION PATRULLAS 28,434.00$                

329 HECTOR MARTIN RUIZ 329 1FT8W2BT5REF51982 042560863 - 20/8/2025 12:09 F-250 2024 D.M. COLISION PATRULLAS 28,434.00$                

47 MARIA CRISTINA GOMEZ MERCADO 47 LSFAM3AB9PA135596 0425A6733 - 17/12/2025 20:36 S-10 2023 D.M. COLISION PATRULLAS 28,434.00$                

163 RAYMUNDO LOPEZ 163 3D6WN5ET8BG596785 042538362 - 28/5/2025 18:00 RAM 4000 2011 G.M. COLISION CARGA 28,434.00$                

163 RAYMUNDO LOPEZ 163 3D6WN5ET8BG596785 042538362 - 28/5/2025 18:00 RAM 4000 2011 N.P.D. COLISION CARGA 28,434.00$                

318 RAFAEL PEREZ AVILES 318 AFAFR6CB6RP134053 042535483 - 18/5/2025 03:02 RANGER 2024 N.P.D. COLISION PATRULLAS 28,434.00$                

15 ADRIAN GONZALEZ OROZCO 15 MMBMLV5G0PH023277042540478 - 5/6/2025 11:00 L200 2023 D.M. CRISTALES PATRULLAS 48,989.00$                

263 RAUL NAVARRO ESTRADA 263 3N6AD33A2KK863051 042525621 - 9/4/2025 09:06 NP 300 FRONTIER 2019 D.M. COLISION CARGA 61,190.40$                

7 EDGAR GUADALUPE NAVARRO GONZALES 7 MMBMLV5G0PH023067042564173 - 1/9/2025 11:30 L200 2023 D.M. COLISION PATRULLAS 69,823.00$                

132 FLORENTINO PONCE GUTIERREZ 132 3BKHHM8X6AF375291 042584878 - 10/11/2025 08:23 T370 2010 D.M. COLISION CARGA 73,798.00$                

153 MIGUEL ANGEL SALAZAR PEREZ 153 93C148VA4HC413399 042565289 - 4/9/2025 14:05 S-10 2017 D.M. COLISION CARGA 73,823.00$                

155 JOSE EDUARDO SALAS  PLACENCIA 155 3HAEUMMR3RL729793042543676 - 17/6/2025 08:23 MV 2024 D.M. COLISION CARGA 46,458.19$                

320 RAUL LANDEROS GUTIERREZ 320 AFAFR6CB6RP134036 042560108 - 18/8/2025 09:40 RANGER 2024 D.M. COLISION PATRULLAS 28,714.26$                

4,869,560.97$          


